DATE:	 TYPE:
FIRM NAME:
PROJECT:
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without
notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888) 777-4832
CATALOG NUMBER:
Order housing, reflector, and accessories separately

THD		 <20%			 <20%	 <20%
EMI Filtering		 FCC 47CFR		 FCC 47CFR	 FCC 47CFR
		 Part 15, Class A		 Part 15, Class A	 Part 15, Class A
Operating Temperature		 -20ºC to 35ºC		 -20ºC to 35ºC	 -20ºC to 35ºC
Dimming		 0-10V			 0-10V	 0-10V
Over-voltage, over-current, short-circuit protected
*Power consumption and photometric output may vary slightly with various driver and CRI options.
LiteFrame - 4" LF4SQSL Downlight
Delivered Lumens
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs.
Output CRI Lens Delivered Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens Per
Watt Full Catalog String
11L 80 Open 1085 12.7 85 LF4SL-4SQSL11L30K8
15L 80 Open 1454 16.1 90 LF4SL-4SQSL15L30K8
20L 80 Open 1916 22.3 86 LF4SL-4SQSL20L30K8
11L 90 Open 1038 14.1 74 LF4SL-4SQSL11L30K9
15L 90 Open 1406 19.4 72 LF4SL-4SQSL15L30K9
20L 90 Open 1853 25.5 73 LF4SL-4SQSL20L30K9
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONE LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
0-30 875 45.1
0-40 1446 74.6